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Kroegentocht 2018

zaterdag 8 september 2018

Paar

9
20
21
16

6

9
13

3
11
11

8

5
10
23
19

1
22

7
15
18

1
20

9
15
12
11

6
18
20
14
24
17
17
17

5
27
24

Top-integraal (top-integraal berekend)

Paarnamen

Ellen Goudsmit & Guido Bakker

Peter de Roos & Hans Taal

Ger Meijn & Joke van Ammers

Ria Knook & Toon Baltussen

Michel van Litsenburg & Jolanda Burger
Ed Nijhuis & Nellie Nijhuis

Christa Feddema & Roelof Santing
Ton Leuven & Rita Ritzen

Hanny Jobse & Roelof de Vrij

Ruud van Weene & Jan Wilms

Pieter Commandeur & Dirk Pieter Boes
Henk Gooijer & Menno Rotgans

Cees de Lange & Clary de Lange
Govert Coster & Arnoud Bosch

Will Moeijes & Peter Alberts

Kees van Beusekom & Jan de Klerk
Ariejan Groenenboom & Hans Groenenboom
Hanna van der Meer & Ida Stet

Hugo Houtkoop & Cees Mul

Anton Witzen & Sjef Ruhe

Harry Nijkamp & Alica van der Wal-Schutte
Wim Leloux & Adri Mendes da Costa
Pieter Essen & Annette Borghuis

Kees Tol & Jack Kemper

Ton Gerber & Yola Sweering

Monique Nelissen & Rene Hansink
Dien Scharf & Jans Eygenstein

Joost Molenaar & Cees Zwarthoed

Eric van der Hoogte & Monique Eitjes
Tineke Tamminga & Marianne de Git
Peter van de Linde & Willy Stam

Loes Dorssers & Ellen Zijp

George Cernels & Jan Melis

Aad Besseling & Jabik Zijlstra

Greet Scholten & Pim v.d. Waal

Anke Oltmans & Ruud Oltmans

René van der Pluym & Dirk Appel

NBB-Rekenprogramma (C) Bridge Systems BV / Nederlandse Bridge Bond
Licentiehouder: B.C. de Breg (04.074)

MP

1751,3
1582,7
1580,7
1567,7
1522,7
1467,3
1448,7
1437,9
1435,9
1433,9
1430,1
1415,6
1406,7
1399,3
1391,7
1382,7
1381,1
1379,9
1376,6
1374,7
1367,1
1347,9
1344,3
1334,7
1333,6
1328,4
1318,0
1315,3
1267,0
1312,6
1309,3
1303,3
1303,3
1298,3
1290,4
1286,3
1267,3

%
71,08
64,23
64,15
63,62
61,80
59,55
58,79
58,36
58,28
58,19
58,04
57,45
57,09
56,79
56,48
56,12
56,05
56,00
55,87
55,79
55,48
54,70
54,56
54,17
54,12
53,91
53,49
53,38
53,32
53,27
53,14
52,89
52,89
52,69
52,37
52,20
51,43

Corr. Spel

28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
27
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
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Rang Lijn Paar

38 c 13
39 B 4
40 A 14
41 c 3
42 B 28
43 A 21
44 c 12
45 A 7
46 B 7
47 B 9
48 B 26
49 B 2
50 c 15
51 D 13
52 B 25
53 A 23
54 A 16
55 A 18
56 A 8
57 B 27
58 B 16
59 D 1
60 c 1
61 A 4
62 c 10
63 B 11
64 B 14
65 A 25

(66) c 2

(66) B 13
68 c 14
69 B 10
70 B 3
71 A 3
72 c 7
73 D 8
74 D 6
75 A 26

(76) A 28

(76) B 22
78 D 2

Top-integraal (top-integraal berekend)

Paarnamen

Marianne Wiersma & Gerrit Glandorf
Cor Lof & Maarten Lof

Hilly Kes & Monique Splinter

Cock van der Maarl & Herman van de Peet
Pieter Visser & Jan Moenis

Adriana Muller & Michael Schussel

Dick Verloop & Nelleke Verloop-Raeskin
Klaas Kes GZ & Jan Schouten

Aagje Bruijn & Jaap Wortel

Baukje Otten & Harry Twint

Toos Hermans & Gerard Hermans
Herman Machielse & Jan van der Wal
Herman Ordelman & Ignat Boland
Frans Anemaet & Tonny Anemaet
Leonora Essing & Thea Zaal

Joke Hogenhout & Tjeerd Postma

dhr. D. Kramer & dhr. J. Biersma
Freddy Otjes & Nel Moreels

Eefje Schipper & Trijntje Kes

Els van Kester & Loes Hansen

mw. G. Stolwijk & dhr. H. Stolwijk

Riny van Oostveen & Jaap van Oostveen
Piet Roozendaal & Giuliano de Franco
Carol Hoovenstat & Marcia Tunteler
Eddie de Vries & Liesbeth van Dommelen
Louise Beijer & Guido Broeders
Jongejaap Commandeur & Nelly Boes
Nell Verhoeven & Peter Bil

Dick Kroeze & Astrid Kroeze

Jan Boots & Theo Boots

Agnes Boes & Nellie Zeeman

Jaap Schipper & Cees Teerhuis

Connie de Boer & Carla Brouwer
Jeanne Melis & Will Bosma

Nel Koghee & Gré Pronk

Annie de Jong & Agaath Groen

Pieter Springer & Lydia Springer

Ria Marchand & Ans Heemskerk

Karin van Brederode & Ali van Altena
Neeltje Kes & Roos Moenis

T. Ontrop & M. van Baarsen

NBB-Rekenprogramma (C) Bridge Systems BV / Nederlandse Bridge Bond
Licentiehouder: B.C. de Breg (04.074)

MP

1264,6
1254,0
1247,3
1246,1
1239,4
1229,9
1228,9
1227,4
1220,7
1218,0
1216,7
1216,6
1208,7
1200,4
1197,3
1196,1
1193,7
1193,0
1185,6
1184,9
1175,1
1171,4
1170,7
1168,6
1159,6
1157,0
1153,9
1150,0
1148,4
1148,4
1119,3
1116,7
1112,9
1109,4
1104,9
1092,1
1088,7
1082,7
1065,3
1065,3
1059,6

%
51,32
50,89
50,62
50,57
50,30
49,91
49,87
49,81
49,54
49,43
49,38
49,38
49,05
48,72
48,59
48,54
48,45
48,42
48,12
48,09
47,69
47,54
47,51
47,43
47,06
46,96
46,83
46,67
46,61
46,61
45,43
45,32
45,17
45,02
44,84
44,32
44,18
43,94
43,23
43,23
43,00

Corr. Spel

28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
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Rang

79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
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Paar

12
12
19

10

19

Top-integraal (top-integraal berekend)

Paarnamen

Olaf Tjaden & Baukje Tjaden

An Krook & Krijn Kroezen

Henny van Dongen & Wim Landman
Carry Wit & Loes Broers

Ciska van Elven & Lien de Ridder
John van Voorst & Reina Zeeman
Margreet van Rijn & Leon van Rijn
Truus Boon & Bernadette Feenstra
Klaas Kes & Jolanda Zeeman

mw. Wegewijs & mw. Reitsema
mw. R. Biersma & dhr. D Lokhof
Frida Sterkenburg & Elly Vader

NBB-Rekenprogramma (C) Bridge Systems BV / Nederlandse Bridge Bond
Licentiehouder: B.C. de Breg (04.074)

MP

1054,7
1054,1
1050,1
1023,6
942,1
937.,4
917,3
912,4
886,3
850,0
871,3
809,1

%
42,80
42,78
42,62
41,54
38,23
38,04
37,23
37,03
35,97
35,77
35,36
32,84

Corr. Spel

28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
27
28
28
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